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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

5095
7760

W1038716
9.250 SEK

Volvo XC60 -19
Viscous clutch 

VOLVO XC60 D4204T14 A 5DR SUV DIESEL
TESTAD OK, D4204T14, TG-81SC, AWD

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

7.518
A

4929
7760

W1038713
5.990 SEK

VW Passat -15
Viscous clutch 

VOLKSWAGEN PASSAT ALLTRACK 2.0TDI DSG 4WD 5DR CBI D
HA1

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

12.957
A

5068
7760

W1035596
16.375 SEK

Volvo XC90 -14
Viscous clutch 

VOLVO XC90 D5244T18 A 5DR SUV DIESEL
TESTAD OK, D5244T18, TF-80SC

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

18.138
A

5032
7760

W1025610
14.625 SEK

Volvo V60 -21
Viscous clutch 

VOLVO V60 AUT AWD 2,0T 299HK AUT 4WD CBI
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

4.800
A

5078
7760

W1020555
5.300 SEK

Volvo V60 -15
Viscous clutch 

V60 D4 AWD OCEAN RACE AUT D5244T12 AUT 4WD 5DR CBI
 

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

8.047
A

5084
7760

W830463
4.245 SEK

Volvo XC70 -15
Viscous clutch 

XC70 MOMENTUM 2,4D R5 181HK TIPTRONIC 5DR CBI DIESE
EJ STYRENHET, EJ OLJEPUMP

Norrbottens Bildemontering AB
0929-70000

5.863
A*


